2.

«Midcontinent

Business Solutions

July 22, 2015

Fire Station Bandwidth Increases
300 6th Street
Rapid City, SD

LOCATION

102 Federal Ave-Fire Station #3
700 E. Fairmont Blvd-Station #4
2902 Park Drive-Station #5
1930 Promise Road-Station #6
2255 Tish Blvd-State #7

Melanie Sage

Enterprise Solutions Consultant
605-279-2920 Direct

melanie sage@mmi.net

Northern Plains N

REQUESTED SERVICE
10x 10

10x 10

10x 10

20 Mbps

10x 10

SERVICE PRICE QUOTATION

Midcontinent Proprietary & Confidential

TERM

24 Mos
24 Mos
24 Mos
24 Mos
24 Mos

MONTHLY RECURRING CURRENT SPEED & MRC

$310.00
$310.00
$310.00
$650.00
$310.00

Current Speed is 5x5 Mbps for $225 a month-EOD
Current Speed is 5x5 Mbps for $225 a month-EOD
Current Speed is 5x5 Mbps for $225 a month-EOD
Current Speed is 10 Mbps for $400 a month-fiber
Current Speed is 5x5 Mbps for $225 a month-EOD

CONTRACT
4/6/2017
4/6/2017
4/6/2017
10/9/2017
9/23/2017


mailto:melanie_sage@mmi.net

