



SERVICE PRICE QUOTATION

Midcontinent Proprietary & Confidential

July 22, 2015

Fire Station Bandwidth Increases 300 6th Street Rapid City, SD

LOCATION	REQUESTED SERVICE	TERM	MONTHLY RECURRING	CURRENT SPEED & MRC	CONTRACT
102 Federal Ave-Fire Station #3	10 x 10	24 Mos	\$310.00	Current Speed is 5x5 Mbps for \$225 a month-EOD	4/6/2017
700 E. Fairmont Blvd-Station #4	10 x 10	24 Mos	\$310.00	Current Speed is 5x5 Mbps for \$225 a month-EOD	4/6/2017
2902 Park Drive-Station #5	10 x 10	24 Mos	\$310.00	Current Speed is 5x5 Mbps for \$225 a month-EOD	4/6/2017
1930 Promise Road-Station #6	20 Mbps	24 Mos	\$650.00	Current Speed is 10 Mbps for \$400 a month-fiber	10/9/2017
2255 Tish Blvd-State #7	10 x 10	24 Mos	\$310.00	Current Speed is 5x5 Mbps for \$225 a month-EOD	9/23/2017

Melanie Sage Enterprise Solutions Consultant 605-279-2920 Direct melanie sage@mmi.net